Apr 30 2024 (16:46) India Rail Info

Wadi - Bhopal SpecalFare Ijtema Special/01221X - Exp - CR
SUR/Solapur to BAP/Belapur
6h 38m - 338 km - 2 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 WADI |Wadi Junction 08:30 0 |1 0 49 428 |CR
2 GR Kalaburagi Junction 09:15 09:20 5m |0 |1 37 |45 CR
(Gulbarga)
3 |SUR [Solapur 11:50 12:00 10m [0 |1 150 |46 |455 [CR
4 DD Daund Junction 16:05 16:10 5m |0 |1 337 |63 |515 [CR
5 |ANG |Ahmednagar Junction 17:30 17:33 3m [0 |1 421 |62 CR
6 |BAP (Belapur 18:38 18:40 2m |0 |1 488 |50 |535 |CR
7 |KPG |Kopargaon 19:33 19:35 2m |0 |1 533 |46 [550 |CR
8 MMR |Manmad Junction 20:30 20:35 5m |0 |1 575 |55 |558 [CR
9 BSL Bhusaval Junction 23:55 00:05 10m |0 |1 759 |42 205 [CR
10 |KNW |Khandwa Junction 03:00 03:05 5m [0 |2 883 |59 |302 |CR
11 |ET Itarsi Junction 06:10 06:20 10m |0 (2 1066 (42 (329 |WCR
12 |BPL Bhopal junction 08:30 0 |2 1158 |- 405 |WCR

Apr 30 2024 (16:46) https://indiarailinfo.com




